
Promoting a Vibrant Local Economy | Fostering Collaboration & Leadership 
Influencing Public Policy | Supporting Local Education

Lafayette Chamber, 251 Lafayette Circle, Ste 150
(925) 284-7404  |  www.LafayetteChamber.org

SIGNATURE EVENTS

May 14
Taste of Lafayette  
Restaurant Stroll

June 1
Dogtown Downtown Walk

June 7, 14, 21 & 28
Rock the Plaza Concert Series

June 23
Lamorinda Idol Finalists Concert

September 21-22
Lafayette Art & Wine Festival

October 20
Lafayette Res Run for  

Education

October 25
Trick or Treat Street

November 22
Community Thanksgiving 

Breakfast

December 6
It’s A Wonderful Life in  

Lafayette Holiday Celebration

2019 Chamber Events
MARCH-APRIL-MAY-JUNE

TASTE OF LAFAYETTE
Tuesday, May 14, 5:30pm-8pm 

Downtown Lafayette 
$50 Early Bird thru 4/30; $55 
www.LafayetteChamber.org/Taste

DOGTOWN DOWNTOWN
Saturday, June 1, 10am-Noon 

Downtown Lafayette
www.LafayetteChamber.org/Dogtown

ROCK THE PLAZA
Fridays, June 7, 14, 21 & 28 

6pm-8:30pm 
Downtown Lafayette

COFFEE WITH THE MAYOR
Lafayette Chamber 

251 Lafayette Circle, Ste 150
Friday, March 29, 8am 
Friday, April 26, 8am 
Friday, May 24, 8am
Friday, June 28, 8am

KKDV Ultimate Coffee 
Break with Baby Boot 
Camp of Lamorinda
Thursday, April 4, 10am

Lafayette Chamber Office

MIXERS

Radiance Family Wellness
914 Dewing Avenue, Lafayette

Wednesday, March 27 
5:30pm-7pm

Philz Coffee 
3597 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Lafayette

Wednesday, April 24
5:30pm-7pm

Lafayette Police Station
3471 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Lafayette

Wednesday, May 22
5:30pm-7pm

Lafayette Park Hotel & Spa
3287 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Lafayette

Wednesday, June 26
5:30pm-7pm

SOCIAL MEDIA  
WORKSHOPS

Lafayette Library & Learning 
Center Homework Room

Instagram for Business
Wednesday, April 10

6pm-7:30pm

Google My Business  
Workshop

Wednesday, June 12
6pm-7:30pm


